
S.No. Operator Name Operator Address District State Scope
Organic 
Status

Production/Collection 
Agrea (Ha)

Certified Products
Product Quantity 

(MT)
Contact/E-mail

1
Krishi Vigyan 

Kendra, Pahanda 
(A) 

Senior Scientist & Head 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra 

Pahanda (A) Taluk/Tehsil - 
Patan , Durg,  Pin:490042

Durg Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

C-2, C-1 1.2, 0.4

Arhar TJT 501 
Badshahbhog Sel 1,
Chickpea RVG - 202
Coriander C.G Dhaniya - 1

0.4
0.5
0.5
0.5

kvkdurgigkv@gmail.com
94252-13284

2
Farm Manager 

Geur, Balrampur

Village+Post - Parsagudi, 
Block - Rajpur, Village+Post - 

Parsagudi, Block - Rajpur, 
Rajpur,  Pin:497118

Surguja Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

C-2 24

Paddy CG Zinc Rice
Paddy DR - 1244
Paddy Indira Barani
Paddy Chandrahasini
Mustard Seed CG Sarson
Wheat HI 1331
Wheat HI 1344

4.0
10.0
4.0
7.0

0.84
23.0
5.0

beejnigam-cg@nic.in,
beejnigamgeur@gmail.com

94790-85000

3 Auro Arts

K-12, Anupam Nagar, 
Shankar Nagar, Near TV 

Tower, Raipur, AUROARTS, 
K-12 , ANUPAMNAGER, 

SHANKERNAGER, NEAR TV 
TOWER,RAIPUR, RAIPUR, 

 Pin:492007

Raipur Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

Organic Hort. 0.72
Flowers  & Fruits (Annual, 
Binnal, Perrenial)

Self consumed
auro_arts@rediffmail.com,

98931-44434

4
Mega Seed Project, 

Bhatapara, IGKV

National Seed Project, 
Indira Gandhi Krishi 

Vishwavidyalaya, Raipur, 
 Pin:492012

Raipur Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

C-3, C-2 0.44, 0.10

Tarunbhoge Sel-1, 
Dubraj Sel-1,
Badshahbhoge Sel-1,
Vishnubhoge Sel-1, 
CG Sugandhit Bhog, 
Arhar Rajive Lochan

0.12, 
0.12,
0.12, 
0.12, 
0.03, 
0.02

nspigkv@gmail.com,
9425-10169

5 Santosh Organic -3
VILLAGE - PISEGAON, PO - 
PISEGAON, TAH - DURG, 
DIST - DURG, Pin:491001

Durg Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

C-2 20.07

Lahandi Paddy
Ranjeera Paddy
Javaphool Paddy
Tulsimala Paddy
Pusa 150 A Paddy
Chinnore Paddy
Badshahbhog 
Arhar 

8.75, 
3.75,
2.5, 
2.5, 

1.25,
1.25, 
27.5, 
1.53

santoshorganicdrg99@gmail.com,
chandrakartarachand@gmail.com,

9669611277, 9752985888

6 Santosh Organic -1
VILLAGE - PISEGAON, PO - 
PISEGAON, TAH - DURG, 
DIST - DURG, Pin:491001

Durg Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

Organic Agri. 52.85

Bhadshahbhog,
Vishnubhog
Dubrja
Black Rice 

24, 
25, 
75,

0.62

santoshorganicdrg99@gmail.com,
chandrakartarachand@gmail.com,

9669611277, 9752985888

7
Dhanesh Kumar 

Sharma, Durg

VILLAGE - MALPURI KALA 
POST - OTEBAND TEH - 
DHAMDHA, DHAMDHA, 

 Pin:490042

Durg Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

Organic Agri. 1.46 Bhadshahbhog   7.5
vinay23suman@gmail.com, 

9893-847044

 List of Individual Producer



8
Sandeep Kujur, 

Ambikapur, Surguja

C/o Munshi Kujur 
Godhanpur Aheadthe 
Mission Pond Post - 

Fundurdihari , Ambikapur, 
 Pin:497001

Surguja Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

C-1 0.915

Mango
Apple Ber 
Litchi
Guava
Lemon
Peere
Coconet
Papaya
Turmaric 
Chilli

1.0, 
0.5, 
0.8, 

0.40, 
0.3, 
0.4, 
0.5, 
1.0, 
5.0, 
1.5

pradeep.kujur94@gmail.com, 
95848-93582

9
Prabhat Agrwal, 

Wara Seoni, M.P.

Shri Ranisati Kirana Store 
Gujri Chowk Rampayli Block 

- Waraseoni, Balaghat, 
 Pin:481335

Balaghat Madhya Pradesh
Individual 
Producer

C-1 4.65

Jaishriram Paddy
Arhar
Papaya
Drumstick
Tomato
Brinjal
Chilli
Cowpea
Bitter Guard
Spong Guard
Bottel Guard
Corinder
Okra
Maiza                

5.5, 
0.20, 
20.0, 
1.5, 
0.6, 
1.5, 
0.3, 
1.8, 
0.1, 
0.2, 
1.5, 
3.0, 
0.1, 
0.15

kingmohit736@gmail.com, 
99774-78844

10
Varun Export, 
Mandir Hasod, 

Raipur

Village - Khuteri Tah - 
Mandir Hasod, Aarang, 

 Pin:492101
Raipur Chhattisgarh

Individual 
Producer

C-2 33.03 Munga Leaves 122
varunexportind@gmail.com,

78983-50000

11
Khemlal Sahu 

Dhamtari

Bajrang Chowk, Village - 
Kurra, Post - Tarsiwa, Teh - 
Dhamtari, Bajrang Chowk, 

Village - Kurra, Post - 
Tarsiwa, Teh - Dhamtari, 
Dhamtari,  Pin:493773

Dhamtari Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

Organic Agri. 5.04

Tulsimanjiri
Paddy
Jaisriram Paddy,
Karhani Paddy, 
Red Gram
Wheat

2.5,
 

3.0, 
5.5, 
3.5, 
0.1

khemsahu533@gmail.com,
81037-30900

12
Atmabodh 

Agrawal, Tilda

07, Samta Colony, Atmbodh 
Agrwal,Tilda Simga Road, 
Near Kenal, Jhiriya, Simga, 

Raipur, Chhattisgarh-
493101, Raipur, 

 Pin:492001

Raipur Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

C-2 9.71

Beens
Bitter Guard
Cucumber
Green Chilli
Okra Bhindi 
Tomato
Bottel Guard
Drum Stick
Brinjal
Capsicum       

0.4, 
0.50, 
0.80, 
1.0, 

0.20, 
0.80, 
0.25, 
20.0, 
0.60, 
0.40

yug426@gmail.com,
99265-33482

13 A. R. S Farm 
 Village+Post - Temari Block - 

Dhamdha, Durg, 
 Pin:491001

Durg Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

C-2 3.4

Cauliflower
Sponge Gourd
Cucumber
Little / Lvy Gourd / Kundru

12.0 
40.0
50.0
12.0

yogeshks0217@gmail.com,
97559-47272



14
Santosh Organics, 

Pisegaon, Durg

VILLAGE - PISEGAON, PO - 
PISEGAON, TAH - DURG, 
DIST - DURG, Pin:491001

Durg Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

Organic 22.56

Vaishnavi Paddy
Arhar
Wheat Sarbati
Moong

48.0, 
4.5, 

20.0, 
6.0

santoshorganicdrg99@gmail.com,
chandrakartarachand@gmail.com,

9669611277, 9752985888

15 Shilpi Rajput
308, Om Gradens, Parijat 

Colony, Nehru Nagar, 
Bilaspur, Pin: 495001

Biilaspur Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

Organic Agri. 1.82
Non Bhasmati Paddy
Mustured                

6.00
0.58

rajputkrishifarm@gmail.com,
90390-00699, 94255-43156

16
Chandan Singh 

Sodi, Kondagaon

Village - botikanera Post - 
Sonabal Tah - Kondagaon, 
Kondagaon,  Pin:494226

Bastar Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

C-1 0.4 Safed Musli 4
chandansinghsodi@gmail.com,

94242-96194

17

J. V. Ventures,
Kharagarh, 

Rajnandgaon

Kamal Vilas Palace, Post - 
Kharagarh, Kharagarh, 

 Pin:491881
Rajnandgaon Chhattisgarh

Individual 
Producer

C-1 34

Non Bhasmati Paddy,
Soyabean,
Brown Gram,
Wheat Grain               

40.00
3.40

25.00
23.00

devwratsh@gmail.com 
9406222222

18
Santosh Organic - 3 

Durg, C.G
VILLAGE - PISEGAON, PO - 
PISEGAON, TAH - DURG, 
DIST - DURG, Pin:491001

Durg Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

C-2 20.07

Non Bhasmati Paddy
Mustured                
Red Gram
Wheat

56.75
3.0
4.0

30.0

santoshorganicdrg99@gmail.com 
Mobile No. : 9669611277

19

Krishi Vigyan 
Kendra Pahanda, 

Raipur

Indira Gandhi Krishi 
Vishwavidyalaya, Raipur, 

 Pin:492012
Raipur Chhattisgarh

Individual 
Producer

C-1 2.8

Non Bhasmati Paddy
Soyabean
Bangal Gram
Flax Seed
Wheat

0.6
0.15
1.2
0.4
2.5

Email ID : kvkraipur@gmail.com 
Mobile No. : 9131888065

20
Santosh Organic - 4 

Kanker, C.G
VILLAGE - PISEGAON, PO - 
PISEGAON, TAH - DURG, 
DIST - DURG, Pin:491001

Durg Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

C-1 215.369

Non Bhasmati Paddy
Bold Millet               
Urad
Wheat
Mustard

Scope Pending
santoshorganicdrg99@gmail.com 

Mobile No. : 9669611277

21
RAM LAL 

BHATPAHRI

VILLAGE KODEBOD, P.O. 
MAROUD Kurud Block , 
dhamtari ,  Pin:493663

Dhamtari Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

C-1 1.93
Non Bhasmati Paddy

8.3
Email ID :vijay.bhatpahri@gmail.com 

Mobile No. : 9424236930

22
Krishi Vigyan 

Kendra, Pahanda 
(A) - II Durg 

Senior Scientist & Head 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra 

Pahanda (A) Taluk/Tehsil - 
Patan , Durg,  Pin:490042

Durg Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

C-1 4.33
Paddy Jaiprakash
Coriander Seed

10.2
8.64

kvkdurgigkv@gmail.com 
Mobile No. : 9425213284

23
Senior Scientist & 

Head, Krishi Vigyan 
Kendra, Balod

Senior Scientist & Head, 
Krishi Vigyan Kendra, Balod, 

 Pin:491226
Durg Chhattisgarh

Individual 
Producer

C-1 2.6
Pigeon Pea TJT - 501
Sesame / Sesamun TKG-6
Chickpea (Indira Chana - 1)

0.6
1.0
0.5

Email ID : kvkbalod@gmail.com 
Mobile No. : 7987722550

24
M/s Kavach Natural 

Agro

 R-14, Green Paradise, 
Vishal Nagar, Raipur, 

 Pin:492006
Raipur Chhattisgarh

Individual 
Producer

C-1 8.093 Agro Horticulture Scope Pending
Email ID : kawach.natural@gmail.com 

Mobile No. : 7610593334



25
JAI JAGDAMBEY 
AGRO FARMS, 

Raipur

24, Gitanjali Nagar, Sector-
1, Near Bottle House, 
Raipur,  Pin:492007

Raipur Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

C-1 3.21

Nager Motha Grass
Cananga odorata
Java Citronella
Eucalyptus Citrodera
Lemon Grass CK-25
Raktchandan
Vetiver Grass

0.1
0.00
1.5
0.0
3.5
0.0
0.2

Email ID : 
dr_jkupadhayay@rediffmail.com 

Mobile No. : 9755659999

26
D. K. S Farm, 

Khapradih, Baloda 
Bazar

 Village - Khapradih, 
Bhatapara,  Pin:493118

BALODA 
BAZAR

Chhattisgarh
Individual 
Producer

C-1 2

Green Gram (IPM 2-3)
Pigeon Pea (Asha)
Soyabean (JS - 9305)
Pea Pulse (Paras)

0.4
0.4
0.5
1.0

Email ID : kashyaptl@yahoo.com
Mobile No. : 9406122005

27
Bhopatasinh 

Sanodiya, Seoni, 
M.P

S/o Dasharathalal Sanodiya 
Q.No. 201 Village - Simariya 
Khairi Taluk - senoi, Seoni, 

 Pin:480661

Seoni Madhya Pradesh
Individual 
Producer

C-1 2

Maize
None Basmati Raddy
bengal Gram Whole
Wheat
Black Gram

9.0
2.0
1.6
8.0
0.6

Email ID : akhi02@rediffmail.com
Mobile No. : 9179235183


